
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00

A  SV BW 07
Spremberg

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 2 10 9 4 7

2511

17:15

5
17

6
21

7
25

8 9 12 Auszeit

17:13
21:19

Ende
13:26

B  VC Strausberg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 1 9 17 7 3

1916

0:4

╳
9

3
15

4
19

5 6 7 Auszeit

9:15
15:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:29

B  VC Strausberg S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 1 9 16 7 3

2514

7:11

24:23
0
9
23

1
11
25

5
12

6
13

7
19

8
20

Auszeit

13:17
23:23

Ende
14:00

A  SV BW 07
Spremberg

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 7 6 2 10 9

2311

18:17

╳
12
22

2
13
23

3
14

5
15

7
18

11
21

Auszeit

18:16
18:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:03

A  SV BW 07
Spremberg

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 2 10 9 4 7

2511

16:17

1
16

5
17

7
20

12
22

13
25

15 Auszeit

13:11
15:15

Ende
14:46 B  VC Strausberg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 11 1 9 16 7

234 14

13:15 1:4

21:20 20:20
╳
15

1
19

3
20

5
22

8
23

12 Auszeit

5:10
20:19

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
14:49 B  VC Strausberg S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 1 9 16 7 3

2214

6:12

10:18
0
9

1
12

2
13

3
16

6
17

8
22

Auszeit

6:10
13:21

Ende
15:17

A  SV BW 07
Spremberg

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 11 6 2 10 9

257

24:20

24:22
╳
17
25

4
18

5
20

6
22

7
23

14
24

Auszeit

18:12
24:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga Süd Frauen
Frauen

B  VC Strausberg vs. SV Blau-Weiß 07 Spremberg A

Spiel 46 17.01.2026 13:00 Uhr

1608 / Hallenkomplex Poznaner
Str.  

03048 Cottbus
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B  VC Strausberg 12/14

1 Hagemeister, Laura X

3 Franke, Anja X
4 Koschke, Carmen X
5 Eccarius, Doreen
7 Nelk, Maria X

8 Prothmann, Emilia
9 Schmidt, Leticia X

11 Buchhester, Emily X
13 Eysert, Susanne X
14 Schlecht, Pauline X

16 Pracht, Tabea X
17 Eccarius, Helene X

B  Libero

13 Eysert, Susanne X

B  Offizielle

T Schmidt, Jörg
CT Eccarius, Sven

C

A  SV BW 07 Spremberg 9/14

2 Stock, Leni X
4 Wirth, Kati X
5 Botushan, Iryna
6 Reitz, Amira X

7 Schulz, Hanna Sophie X
9 Born, Milane Jolien X

10 Schlensog, Luisa X
11 Heinze, Celina X
13 Enghardt, Soey X

A  Libero

13 Enghardt, Soey X

A  Offizielle

T Diedrich, Marcel
SC John, Victoria E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse

B  VC Strausberg
SV BW 07

Spremberg A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 19 1 26 25 1 1 2
2 2 1 25 2 31 23 0 1 2
2 4 0 23 3 43 25 1 1 2
2 2 0 22 4 28 25 1 2 2

5

8 9 1 89 128 98 3 5 8
Start: 13:00 Ende: 15:17 Dauer: 2:17

Sieger: SV Blau-Weiß 07
Spremberg

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Rudolph, Laura 1

2 Tietze, Ramona 2

Schr. Götze, Kristin
Assist. Kubitz, Bettina
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